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PTA- COMMITTEE MEMBERS
Sr. | Name of Member | Designation Email id Mob No.
No
1 Chhaya Chheda Chairperson principal@kpcedu.in 9930029918
2 Rachit Chheda Assistant Chairperson rachitchheda@kpcedu.in 9819200956
E9E Mathew Thom;;s, Vice Chairperson sanfam.08@rediffmail.com 9833595748
4  |Jyoti Rakhunde | Secretary ivotirakhunde2111@gmail.com 9664925158
5 Ahesaan Qureshi Jt. Sect-Male ahesaanqureshil30@gmail.com 9619153727
6 Dhruti Sejpal Jt. Sect- Female dhrutivb@gmail.com 8879885693
7 Aparajita Rathod Teacher Representative aparajitarathod87@gmail.com 9702332228
8 Deepika Sanas Teacher Representative deepika.sanas89@gmail.com 9321411755
9 Rosemary Vaz Teacher Representative rosysophy 1 6@gmail.com 9892967950
10 Pournima Jadhav Teacher Representative pournima.agale(@yahoo.com 9967096177
11 Sonam Singh Teacher Representative sonamguptasona(@gamail.com 9082865671
12 Akshada Naik Teacher Representative akshadanaik2711@gmail.com 9004769091
13 Sunita Survase Teacher Representative sunita.survase22@gmail.com 7977318725
14 Seema Dumbre Teacher Representative seema.dumbrel 1@gmail com 9930097343
15 | Jayashr Jadhav Parent Representative [i9702860500@gmail.com 9702860650
16 Rehan Shaikh Parent Representative rehan.11shaikh@gmail.com 9960430339
17 Rasika Deshmukh Parent Representative deshmukh.nagesh007@gmail.com | 8237774947
18 Darshana Bharadkar | Parent Representative darshana.bharadkar@gmail.com 7506898824
19 7ﬁManju Yadav Parent Representative rajesh.vadav8478@gmail.com 9220094082
20 Aaliya Tole Parent Representative aaliyatole92 @gmail.com 7710848016
21 Somedatta Sor Parent Representative tinadebio@gmail.com 9819168369
22 Bharathi Salian Parent Representative bharathipoojary@gmail.com 8452810774
23 Rupam Ambavkar Parent Representative rupam.ambavkar@yahoo.com 8446531949
24 Shalu R. Pawar Parent Representative raju.pawarl 984@gmail.com 9021339761
25 Geetanjali Bhosale Parent Representative geeta88b@gmail.com 8384820474




